
Sr. 
No

Month Date Day Activity/Competition/Celebrations Standard Remarks 

1 01.04.2024 Monday School Reopens (welcoming of students 
with traditional values)

1st to 12th

2 09.04.2024 Tuesday Word chain activity 3rd
3 10.04.2024 Wednesday Field Trip (Visit to CSMCRI) 9th & 10th

4 12.04.2024 Friday  Art Activity (Hand printing to learn the 
combination of colours) 1st

5 16.04.2024 Tuesday Ram Navami (special assembly, Aarti) 1st to 12th
6 22.04.2024 Monday Earth Day (Special assembly, Pledge) 1st to 12th

7
22.04.2024 to 

27.04.2024 --- Class Test schedule 1 1st to 8th

8 27.04.2024 Saturday Prize distribution ceremony 1st to 12th

29.04.2024 Monday International Dance Day (Dance 
performances) 6th & 7th std

9 30.04.2024 Tuesday Gujarat Sthapana Diwas (special assembly) 1st to 12th

10 May 01.05.2024 to 
12.06.2024 --- Summer Vacation  1st  to 12th 

12 11.06.2024 Tuesday Teachers Training Day 1 ---
15 15.06.2024 Saturday PTM 1st to 12th 
16 19.06.2024 Wednesday Disaster Management Training/ CPR 6th to 12th 

17 21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day (Yoga activities 
common with all sections) 5th to 12th 

01.07.2024 Monday World Doctor's Day
06.07.2024 Saturday PTM-1

22.07.2024  to 
30.07.2024 ---- Pre -Mid Term Examination 1st to 12th

18 20.07.2024 Saturday Guru purnima (Special Assembly + dance 
performances) 9th & 11th 

20.07.2024 Saturday Guru purnima (Essay writing competition 
on Guru) 7th & 8th

20 10.08.2024 Saturday PTM-2 1st to 12th

14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration (coloring on 
National Symbols) 1st & 2nd 

14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration ( basic quiz 
on country's history) 4th to 6th

14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration (speech on 
freedom fighters) 7th to 9th

22 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration (Common 
Ground) 6th to 12th 
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23 17.08.2024 Saturday Rakshabandhan Celebration (Rakhi 
coloring) 1st to 2nd 

17.08.2024 Saturday Rakshabandhan Celebration (Card making/ 
craft work/ creativity) 3rd to 5th 

17.08.2024 Saturday Rakshabandhan Celebration (Skit ) 6th & 7th

17.08.2024 Saturday Rakshabandhan Celebration (Story telling 
related to festival's theme of sibling bond) ) 9th to 12th 

23.08.2024 Saturday Janmastmi Celebration (Peacock feather 
collage work) 3rd to 5th 

23.08.2024 Saturday Janmastmi Celebration (Music event, 
krishna bhajan) 1st to 12th

23.08.2024 Saturday Janmastmi Celebration (Pot decoration) 6th to 8th
25 23.08.2024 Saturday Janmastmi Celebration (Dahi-handi) 9th to12th

26 05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration (10th & 12th 
students will be teachers) 1st to 12th 

07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi (Special aarti) 1st to 12th 

27
17.09.2024- 
28.09.2024 Tuesday Term-1 Examination 1st to 12th

28 01.10.2024 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti (Swacchata abhiyan) 6th to 12th 

29 03.10.2024 Thursday Navratri Celebration (Arti with common 
Garbha celebration) 1st to 12th

30 19.10.2024 Saturday PTM 1st to 12th

25.10.2024 Friday Joy of Giving
Captions + 4 

teachers
31 26.10.2024 Monday Diwali Competition (Card Making) 1st & 2nd 

26.10.2024 Monday Diwali Competition (Diya decoration) 3rd & 4th 

26.10.2024 Monday
Diwali Competition (Collage work related 
to festival)

5th & 6th

26.10.2024 Monday Diwali Competition (Rangoli making) 7th to 9th
26.10.2024 Monday Diwali Competition (Elocution) 10th to 12th

32 31.10.2024 Thursday Sardar Patel Jayanti (Quiz for Teacher ) ---

34 November ---- Diwali Vacation 1st to 12th 

02.12.2024 Monday World AIDS day (Invite a guest speaker)

35 02.12.2024 Monday
World AIDS day (Awareness walk within 
school campus with banners of awareness 
messages)

11th to 12th

36 14.12.2024 Saturday 
National Energy Conservation Day (Visit to 
Lignite Thermal Power Station ) 9th to 12th 

37
15.12.2024 to 

22.12.2024 Post mid term 1st to 9th & 11th 

38 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Celebration (Carols singing) 1st to 12th
30.12.2024 --- Annual Day celebration 1st to 12th
04.01.2025 Saturday Excursion

September

December'

August

October
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39
04.01.2025 to 

13.01.2025 --- Board Practicals   12th

40 11.01.2025 Saturday Sports Day 1st to 12th

41 13.01.2025 Tuesday Makarsakranti  Entrance Decoration 
(special assembly) 9th & 11th 

42 18.01.2025 Saturday PTM 1st to 12th
43 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration 6th to 12th 

44 February Matrubhasa Diwas (Morning Assembly) 1st to 12th

46
27.02.2025 to 

12.03.2025 Term- II Examination  1st to 9th & 11th 

47 27.03.2025 Saturday Result Distribution  1st to 9th & 11th 
48 April 03.04.2025 Thursday New session begins (2025-26)

March 

January


